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Property highlights

e Forsaleorlease

e 2.6 AC

« Monument signage available
« Great visibility, fully accessible

Contact

Michelle Stewart

Senior Vice President
michelle.stewart@jll.com
412 8495726



13085 Perry Highway | Wexford, PA 15050

Site plan

Demographics
Population
Daytime Pop
Households
Average HH Income

Average Age

DISCLAIMER

4,168

7,880

1,648
$151,363

40.6

31,745

65,308

11,966
$158,229

40.6

(@)JLL SEE A BRIGHTER WAY
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83,081
112,992

31,516
$137,246

41.8

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, Owner, Jones Lang LaSalle, and/or their representatives, brokers or agents make no guarantees as to the accuracy of the information
contained herein, and offer the Property without express orimplied warranties of any kind. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality
agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2025. Jones Lang LaSalle. All rights reserved.
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Trade area
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