Available



13085 Perry Highway | Wexford, PA 15050



Property highlights

- For sale or lease
- 2.6 AC
- Monument signage available
- Great visibility, fully accessible

jll.com

Contact

Michelle Stewart

Senior Vice President michelle.stewart@jll.com 412 849 5726



Site plan



Demographics	1-mile	3-miles	5-miles
Population	4,168	31,745	83,081
Daytime Pop	7,880	65,308	112,992
Households	1,648	11,966	31,516
Average HH Income	\$151,363	\$158,229	\$137,246
Average Age	40.6	40.6	41.8

DISCLAIME



Trade area

